XCERANICCDHAZ Z R BHACAY T2 CTEBEL TS,

Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly!

r N

vzwazs V27 ILR) XNV 7 wii—ty F(R4EVOIR4RAs) IS A" MYal" "
V2 Aluminum Upper Rear Bulkhead Set (R4Evo/R4/R4s) B R a5t B

Q INSTRUCTION SHEET

J/

BEVWETFHYANESTETVEY ., TEAAMCCORRGHAE L XY FORKGRAZS ZEE TETRA S,
Thank you for purchasing this product. Before installation, please carefully read and follow the instructions on this sheet in
conjunction with the instruction manual of your kit.

3x8mm REUAYHIRER
= 3x8mm Button Hex Screw

3x12mm

3x12mm RE AV I RER
Button Hex Screw

3x6mmRE Ay RER

VZW433-01

AXRF7/N—Y  SPARE PARTS

IN—Y%
Part Names (FiR)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

IN—Y% X E T
Part Names (FiR)

H—RUT vR—F—LTL—kt v ~VZWA433 ] RE 2 ERX(M3X12)(~ 2 R/10R)
VZW433-01 | Carbon Upper Arm Plate Set(for VZW433) ) | 2000 | | 1-813012H | §fon Srew(HexM3x12/i0pes]
KA 2 E X (M3x6)(~ v 5 Z/10A) v FEZX(M3x8/10A)
1-S13006H | Byjtton Scre(w(He)25M3x6/10pcs) 300 1-S53008 | Sef Screw(M3x8/10pcs) 300
KA 2 E Z(M3x8)(~ v 5 Z/10N)
1-S13008H Button Scre(w(He>)<$M3x8/10pcs) 300
[ —h—EronEsgzRALT [ HRER—LAR— ] mEtk a4t
E2IRCEELAELLS. | www.kyosho.com T243-0034 HZ ) REATAT 153
XURBBOT O, FELHBEERT BBANHY 7. . | &1 HHEEERAE 046-229.4115
*SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. BEVEHEIT : AR~SE@MEAER<)  13:00~19:00
© Copyright 2016 KYOSHO CORPORATION / £ iz a4 sotrie0st PRINTED IN JAPAN

VZW433-T01



